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    MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY

    PROBABLE CAUSE AND BOND HEARINGPublished:

JUDGE: NORMAN BARNETT 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

Wednesday, April 1, 2026

26-W-1678

25-W-10228

26-W-1839

25-W-2014

26-W-1985

1

2

3

4

5

BURLESON, CHATERINE FRANCES 

CURTIS, AMAYIAH KAPRIC 

EDWARDS, LAVONTAY JAMES 

GREER, ANTONIO LAMONT 

LACEY, SHAUN EVERRETT 

RAYMOND, VALERY 

SPIRES, JUSTIN 

EADS, DAVID 

BARTON, ADRIAN 

PANCOTTI, JOSEPH 

SMYRNA POLICE DEPARTMENT

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

MARIETTA POLICE DEPARTMENT

KENNESAW POLICE DEPARTMENT

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

DEVINE, MICHAELA 

DONNELLY, MARYANN 

DEVINE, MICHAELA 

WILLIAMSON, DAVID 

GUERRA, ELIZABETH LYNN 

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

ARMED ROBBERY

TAMPER WITH EVIDENCE

THEFT BY TAKING <1500

CRIMINAL DAMAGE 2ND DEGREE

POSS TOOLS FOR COMM OF CRIME

BURGLARY-2ND DEGREE

POSS/MFG/SELL/DISTR MARIJUANA

MFG/SELL/DISTR CONTROLLED SUB

POS F/A/KNIFE DUR COM FELONY

OBSTRUCTION/HINDERING LAW ENF

SIMPLE BATTERY-DOMESTIC

TERRORISTIC THREATS/ACTS

FALSE IMPRISONMENT

2

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

COURT DATE:

32 WADDELL STREET, MARIETTA, GEORGIA

WARRANT #

DEFENDANT ATTORNEY WITNESS

CTS

01:30 PM

F

F

F

M

F

F

F

F

F

F

M

M

F

F

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COURT TIME:

PROBABLE CAUSE HEARING

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

MOTION TO MODIFY BOND

PROB CAUSE/BOND REDUCTION

001033191

001127345

001010580

000907507

001128539
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25-W-9717

26-W-693

25-W-3722

26-W-1489

25-W-10376

6

7

8

9

10

MATTHEWS, CHARLES DAVID 

QUARLES, STEPHANIE DANELLE 

REY, KRYSTAL LYNN 

TRIPODIS, EVERETT 

YOUNG, LAKISHIAN NICOLE 

CALFEE-VITTETOE, JOSEPH 

KOLB, DAVID 

PEREZ, MARIANO 

FITZPATRICK, SCOTT 

MARIETTA POLICE DEPARTMENT

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

MARIETTA POLICE DEPARTMENT

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

CEPAR JR, DRAGO 

DONNELLY, MARYANN 

SULLIVAN, MARK A 

CHOPRA, BIMAL 

PUGH, JOEL 

POINT NOT WITHIN IN CROSSWALK

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

POSS DRUG RELATED OBJECT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

BATTERY - FAMILY VIOLENCE

CRUELTY TO CHILDREN-2ND DEG

THEFT BY RECEIVING <1500

THEFT BY RECEIVING >1500F

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

DRUGS ORIGINAL CONTAINER

CRUELTY TO CHILD-THIRD DEGREE

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT

2

3

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

COURT DATE:

32 WADDELL STREET, MARIETTA, GEORGIA

WARRANT #

DEFENDANT ATTORNEY WITNESS

CTS

CTS

01:30 PM

M

F

M

F

M

F

M

F

F

M

M

F

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COURT TIME:

PROB CAUSE/BOND REDUCTION

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

MOTION TO MODIFY BOND

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

BOND HEARING

001125525

001082197

001075002

001121244

001121612


